
DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO 2013  
meč člani  

Overall ranking 

Rank  Name  First name Club  

1  GOLOBIČ  Jan  ŠD TABOR  

2  BIDOVEC  Jan  ŠD TABOR  

3  BALENT  Uroš  ŠD TABOR  

3  KOMAN  Robert  ŠD TABOR  

5  GLUHIČ  Gal  ŠD TABOR  

6  JEZA  Jure  SD GLADIO 

7  SALOBIR  Jure  ŠD TABOR  

8  ŠAPONJA  Peter  ŠD TABOR  

9  ŽMAUC KVAR  Žiga  SK BRANIK  

10  KURADE  Gregor  SK BRANIK  

11  MRAMOR  Matevž  ŠD TABOR  

12  TAVČER JURČEK  Jure  SD GLADIO 

13  FRANKOVIČ  Leon  ŠD TABOR  

14  JOVANOV  Milan  SK ERAZEM 
 
 
 

DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO 2013  
meč članice  

Overall ranking 

Rank  Name  First name Club  

1  JEZA  Eva  SS DUEL TABOR  

2  KORES  Gaja  SS DUEL TABOR  

3  KOS  Slava  SD-GLADIO  

3  ZORMAN  Eva Helena ASK MARIBOR  

5  TRPIN  Nuša  SK BRANIK  

6  KRAUTBERGER BALAŽIČ Ursulla  ASK MARIBOR  

7  TOBIAS  Simona  SD-GLADIO  

8  LJUBIČ  Jana  SK IZOLA  
 



DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO 2013  
meč mladinci  

Overall ranking 

Rank  Name  First name Club  

1  KOMAN  Robert  ŠD TABOR  

2  ŽMAUC KVAR  Žiga  SK BRANIK  

3  DOKL  Matic  SK BRANIK  

3  GLUHIČ  Gal  ŠD TABOR  

5  VERAS REGENT  Timotej  ŠD TABOR  

6  POČKAR  Žan  ŠD TABOR  

7  TRUČL  Jošt  SK BRANIK  

8  KOFOL  Andraž  SD GLADIO  

9  MRAMOR  Matevž  ŠD TABOR  

10  LEDINEK  Timotej  SK BRANIK  

11  DEŽMAN  Lovro  ŠD TABOR  

12  STARC  Luka  SS DUEL TABOR 

13  NIKIČ  Tomaž  SK BRANIK  
 

DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO 2013  
meč mladinke  

Overall ranking 

Rank  Name  First name Club  

1  ZORMAN  Eva Helena ASK MARIBOR  

2  KRAUTBERGER BALAŽIĆ Ursulla  ASK MARIBOR  

3  VRABEC  Nina  SD GLADIO  

3  VRBANEC  Sara  SK BRANIK  
 

 

 



DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO 2013  
meč kadeti  

Overall ranking 

Rank  Name  First name Club  

1  DOKL  Matic  SK BRANIK  

2  KOFOL  Andraž  SD GLADIO  

3  POČKAR  Žan  ŠD TABOR  

3  VUJANOVIĆ  Vitan  ASK MARIBOR  

5  VERAS REGENT  Timotej  ŠD TABOR  

6  BEZJAK  Domen  ASK MARIBOR  

7  TIČ  Gal  ŠD TABOR  

8  LEDINEK  Timotej  SK BRANIK  

9  HOMOVEC  Nik  SD GLADIO  

10  DOLŠAK  Fabris  SD GLADIO  

11  MRAVLJAK  Jure  SK RUDOLF CVETKO 

12  NIKIČ  Tomaž  SK BRANIK  

13  TRUČL  Jošt  SK BRANIK  

14  STANIČ  Jan  ŠD TABOR  

15  LEŠ  Domen  SK BRANIK  

16  STARC  Luka  SS DUEL TABOR  

17  OKORN  Bor  ŠD TABOR  
 

DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO 2013  
meč kadetinje  

Overall ranking 

Rank  Name  First name Club  

1  ZORMAN  Eva Helena ASK MARIBOR 

2  DEBELJAK Ela  ŠD GORICA  

3  RUSJAN  Ani  ŠD GORICA  

3  TOMINŠEK Izabela  ŠD TABOR  

5  VRABEC  Nina  SD GLADIO  

6  VRBANEC  Sara  SK BRANIK  
 



DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO 2013  
meč dečki B  

Overall ranking 

Rank  Name  First name Club  

1  TIČ  Gal  ŠD TABOR  

2  WENZEL  Tijan  ASK MARIBOR 

3  PÖRŠ  Gregor  ASK MARIBOR 

3  VUJANOVIĆ Vitan  ASK MARIBOR 

5  DOLŠAK  Fabris  SD GLADIO  

6  BABIČ  Tadej  SD GLADIO  

7  OKORN  Bor  ŠD TABOR  

8  LEŠ  Domen  SK BRANIK  

9  FRANKOVIČ  Jakob  ŠD TABOR  

10  MEHLE  Liam  SD GLADIO  
 

 

DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO 2013  
meč deklice B  

Overall ranking 

Rank  Name  First name Club  

1  ZORMAN  Eva Helena ASK MARIBOR 

2  RUSJAN  Ani  ŠD GORICA  

3  KEČALOVIČ Ema  SK BRANIK  

3  VRABEC  Nina  SD GLADIO  

5  DEBELJAK  Ela  ŠD GORICA  

6  VRBANEC  Sara  SK BRANIK  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO 2013  
meč dečki C  

Overall ranking 

Rank  Name  First name Club  

1  RUSJAN  Jan  ŠD GORICA  

2  GOLOB  Lan  SK IZOLA  

3  HIMELRAJH  Tomaž  ASK MARIBOR 

3  VANČEK  Jakob  ASK MARIBOR 

5  PERKO  Filip  ŠD GORICA  

6  ZORMAN  Domen  SD GLADIO  

7  GRIŽON  Matija  SD GLADIO  

8  BASSANESE  Endi  SD GLADIO  
 
 

DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO 2013  
meč deklice C  

Overall ranking 

Rank  Name  First name Club  

1  LEŠ  Katarina SK BRANIK 

2  KEČALOVIČ Ema  SK BRANIK 
 


